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Brian Aagaard RTI International baagaard@rti.org 
Douglas Beckett RTI International Douglas.Beckett@durhamnc.gov 
Charles Browning RTI International charles.browning@riinternational.

com 
Abena Bediako City of Durham Community Safety 

Department 
abena.bediako@durhamnc.gov 

Antoinette Burwell Assistant Public Defender, Indigent 
Defense services 

Antoinette.Burwell@nccourts.org 

Heidi Carter Durham County Commissioner hcarter@dconc.gov 
Dr. Lauren Durant B & D Integrated Health Services drdurant@BDIHS.com 
Michele Easter Duke University Psychiatry michele.easter@duke.edu 
Kelli Egnaczak Durham County Justice Services 

Department 
kmwenzel@dconc.gov 

Wendy Jacobs Durham County Commissioner wjacobs@dconc.gov 
Eric Johnson Alliance Health EJohnson@alliancehealthplan.org 
Joseph King City of Durham Community Safety 

Department 
Joseph.King@durhamnc.gov 

Brian Kincaid Duke University Dept of Psychiatry brian.kincaid@duke.edu 
David Labarre Durham County Sheriff Department dlabarre@durhamsheriff.org 
Michael Linton Duke University Dept of Psychiatry michael.linton@duke.edu 
Amanda Maris District Court Judge amanda.l.maris@nccourts.org 
Leigh Mazur City of Durham Community Safety 

Department 
leigh.mazur@durhamnc.gov 

Antoinette Page Durham County Sheriff Department AAPAGE@DURHAMSHERIFF.ORG 
Roshanna Parker Durham County Justice Services 

Department 
rparker@dconc.gov 

Jasmira Ross RI International Jasmira.Ross@riinternational.com 
Lao Rubert Local Reentry Council lrubert100@gmail.com 
Tremaine Sawyer Durham County Justice Services 

Department 
tsawyer@dconc.gov 

Nicole Schramm-
Sapyta, Ph.D 

Duke University Institute for Brain 
Science 

nicole.schrammsapyta@duke.edu 

Renee Shaw Durham County Justice Services 
Department 

crshaw@dconc.gov 

Mike Sistrom City of Durham- Criminal Legal System 
Task Force 

msistrom@gmail.com 

Ryan Smith City of Durham Community Safety 
Department 

ryan.smith@durhamnc.gov 

Marie Spencer Durham County Sheriff Department mspencer@Durhamsheriff.org 



Marc Strange Durham County Justice Services 
Department 

rmstrange@dconc.gov>; 

Helen Tripp Durham County EMS County Paramedic htripp@dconc.gov 
Tonya VanDeinse UNC School of Social Work tbv@email.unc.edu 
Doretta Walker District Court Judge doretta.l.walker@nccourts.org 
Laylon Williams Alliance Health LWilliams@alliancehealthplan.org 
Angela Winchester NC Department of Adult Corrections angela.winchester@ndac.nc.gov 

 

 

 


